58 67
C
D
B
REV
34
A
DESCRIPTION DATE

2
5
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBER
HDX - W A 1 M 0-09 X M A
FAMILY
SERIES
 (HIGH DENSITY)
TYPE
 (BREAKAWAY PLUG)
STYLE
 (IN-LINE)
MATERIAL AND FINISH
 (SEE TABLE III)
CONNECTOR SIZE AND LAYOUT
 (SEE TABLE II)
SHELL POLARIZATION
 (SEE TABLE I)
CONTACT DIAMETER
 (SEE TABLE II)
CONTACT TYPE
 (X=PIN SOLDER CUP)
MASTER KEY
MINOR KEYS
0-09 ARR
FRONT VIEW SHOWN
1
2
5
4
3
7
6
D
(ACROSS FLATS)
CLOCKING COLOR BAND
SHOWN IN APPROX. LOCATION
(SEE TABLE I)
RED DOT INDICATOR/
MASTER KEY
 X
2
5
EXPORT CODE C
COMMERCIAL. RESTRICTED TO EMBARGOED COUNTRIES AND DENIED PARTIES.
PRINTED COPIES ARE NOT MAINTAINED TO LATEST REVISION.